AI ready in deep learning solution
GRAND-C422-20D
U
GRAND-C422-20D
GRAND AI training server system
The GRAND-C422-20D is an AI training system which has maximum expansion ability to add in AI computing accelerator
cards for AI model training or inference.
Intel® Xeon® W family processor supported

OS support OS Windows server 2016
Linux
Ordering information
GRAND-C422-20D-S1A1-R10 20-bay(3.5" x12, 2.5" x 8) 4U Rackmount, Intel® Xeon® W-2123 with C422 chipset, 32G  DDR4 w/ECC, 6 x PCIe expansion slot, and
1600W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-C422-20D-S1B2-R10 20-bay(3.5" x12, 2.5" x 8) 4U Rackmount, Intel® Xeon® W-2133 with C422 chipset, 64G  DDR4 w/ECC, 6 x PCIe expansion slot, and
1600W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-C422-20D-S1C3-R10 20-bay(3.5" x12, 2.5" x 8) 4U Rackmount, Intel® Xeon® W-2145 with C422 chipset, 128G  DDR4 w/ECC, 6 x PCIe expansion slot, and
1600W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-C422-20D-S1D3-R10 20-bay(3.5" x12, 2.5" x 8) 4U Rackmount, Intel® Xeon® W-2155 with C422 chipset, 128G  DDR4 w/ECC, 6 x PCIe expansion slot, and
1600W redundant PSU, RoHS
GRAND-C422-20D-S1E4-R10 20-bay(3.5" x12, 2.5" x 8) 4U Rackmount, Intel® Xeon® W-2195 with C422 chipset, 256G  DDR4 w/ECC, 6 x PCIe expansion slot, and
1600W redundant PSU, RoHS
Selection Guide
Packing list
Flat head screws